Part#: SPM4020T-6R8M-CA02 Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND In Stock: 68910
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-4R7M-CA Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 2.2A 144.1 MOHM In Stock: 69108
RFQ
Part#: SPM4030T-3R3M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: INDUCTORS FOR POWER CIRCUITS, WO In Stock: 94576
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-R47M-CA Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 6.1A 19.5 MOHM In Stock: 61166
RFQ
Part#: SPM4051 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: LO PRFL PWR SPLY 5VDC 35W In Stock: 1101
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-R47M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 6.1A 19.5 MOHM In Stock: 89351
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-R47M-CA02 Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 6.1A 19.5 MOHM In Stock: 60223
RFQ
Part#: SPM4030T-2R2M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: INDUCTORS FOR POWER CIRCUITS, WO In Stock: 90385
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-6R8M-LR Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.2A 193.2 MOHM In Stock: 110737
RFQ
Part#: SPM4030T-1R5M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: INDUCTORS FOR POWER CIRCUITS, WO In Stock: 101793
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-4R7M-CA02 Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 2.2A 150.6 MOHM In Stock: 71069
RFQ
Part#: SPM4121 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 54W In Stock: 1169
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-3R3M-LR Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 3.5A 74.3 MOHM In Stock: 117139
RFQ
Part#: SPM4241 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: AC/DC CONVERTER 24VDC 60W In Stock: 1322
RFQ
Part#: SPM4030T-R60M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: INDUCTORS FOR POWER CIRCUITS, WO In Stock: 103140
RFQ
Part#: SPM4030T-R40M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: INDUCTORS FOR POWER CIRCUITS, WO In Stock: 83246
RFQ
Part#: SPM4151 Manufacturers: Carlo Gavazzi
Description: LO PRFL PWR SPLY 15VDC 60W In Stock: 1165
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-4R7M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 2.2A 144.1 MOHM In Stock: 115482
RFQ
Part#: SPM4020T-4R7M-LR Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 2.5A 147.2 MOHM In Stock: 84247
RFQ
Part#: SPM4030T-1R0M Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
Description: INDUCTORS FOR POWER CIRCUITS, WO In Stock: 79795
RFQ
SPM4020T-R47M-LR
Part Number SPM4020T-R47M-LR
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description FIXED IND 470NH 8.7A 11.8 MOHM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 105888 pcs
Product Photo SPM4020T-R47M-LR.jpg
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type Wirewound
Tolerance ±20%
Size / Dimension 0.173" L x 0.161" W (4.40mm x 4.10mm)
Shielding Shielded
Series SPM-LR
Ratings -
Q @ Freq -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Nonstandard
Other Names 445-174472-2
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Core Metal
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance Frequency - Test 100kHz
Inductance 470nH
Height - Seated (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm)
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Detailed Description 470nH Shielded Wirewound Inductor 8.7A 11.8 mOhm Max Nonstandard
DC Resistance (DCR) 11.8 mOhm Max
Current Rating 8.7A
Current - Saturation 14.1A
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all TDK Corporation series electronic components. We have 105888 pieces of TDK Corporation SPM4020T-R47M-LR
in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SPM4020T-R47M-LR
SPM4020T-R47M-LR Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SPM4020T-R47M-LR with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SPM4020T-R47M-LR Lead free / RoHS Compliant
TDK Corporation Hong Kong
FIXED IND 470NH 8.7A 11.8 MOHM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SPM4020-LR Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
TDK Corporation SPM4020T-R47M-LR
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com